





CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that, DR. AJAY PRATAP SINGH , FACULTY of MANGALMAY INSTITUTE

OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY has successfully participated in IP Awareness/Training

program under

NATIONAL INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AWARENESS MISSION

Azari 13,2023 Amrit Mahotsav

Organized by Intellectual Property Office, India



(Prof. (Dr) Unnat P. Pandit) CONTROLLER GENERAL OF PATENTS, DESIGNS & TRADE MARKS











CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that, **DR. GEETI SHARMA**, **FACULTY** of **MANGALMAY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY** has successfully participated in IP Awareness/Training

program under

NATIONAL INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AWARENESS MISSION

Azar on April 13,2023 Amrit Mahotsav

Organized by Intellectual Property Office, India



(Prof. (Dr) Unnat P. Pandit) CONTROLLER GENERAL OF PATENTS, DESIGNS & TRADE MARKS











CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that, DR. ANJALI DIXIT, FACULTY of MANGALMAY INSTITUTE OF

MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY has successfully participated in IP Awareness/Training

program under

NATIONAL INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AWARENESS MISSION

AZ on April 13,2023 Amrit Mahotsav

Organized by Intellectual Property Office, India



(Prof. (Dr) Unnat P. Pandit) CONTROLLER GENERAL OF PATENTS, DESIGNS & TRADE MARKS











CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that, DR. ANJU BALA, FACULTY of MANGALMAY INSTITUTE OF

MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY has successfully participated in IP Awareness/Training

program under

NATIONAL INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AWARENESS MISSION

AZ on April 13,2023 Amrit Mahotsav

Organized by Intellectual Property Office, India



(Prof. (Dr) Unnat P. Pandit) CONTROLLER GENERAL OF PATENTS, DESIGNS & TRADE MARKS











CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that, DR. ASHUTOSH GAUR, FACULTY of MANGALMAY INSTITUTE OF

MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY has successfully participated in IP Awareness/Training

program under

NATIONAL INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AWARENESS MISSION

AZ on April 13,2023 Amrit Mahotsav

Organized by Intellectual Property Office, India



(Prof. (Dr) Unnat P. Pandit) CONTROLLER GENERAL OF PATENTS, DESIGNS & TRADE MARKS











CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that, DR. POYAM SHARMA, FACULTY of MANGALMAY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY has successfully participated in IP Awareness/Training program under

NATIONAL INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AWARENESS MISSION

on April 13,2023 Amrit Mahotsav

Organized by **Intellectual Property Office, India**



(Prof. (Dr) Unnat P. Pandit) CONTROLLER GENERAL OF PATENTS, DESIGNS & TRADE MARKS











CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that, **DR. RITESH SAXENA**, **FACULTY** of **MANGALMAY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY** has successfully participated in IP Awareness/Training

program under

NATIONAL INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AWARENESS MISSION

on April 13,2023 Amrit Mahotsav

Organized by Intellectual Property Office, India



(Prof. (Dr) Unnat P. Pandit) CONTROLLER GENERAL OF PATENTS, DESIGNS & TRADE MARKS











CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that, DR. VARUN KUMAR, FACULTY of MANGALMAY INSTITUTE OF

MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY has successfully participated in IP Awareness/Training

program under

NATIONAL INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AWARENESS MISSION

AZ on April 13,2023 Amrit Mahotsav

Organized by Intellectual Property Office, India



(Prof. (Dr) Unnat P. Pandit) CONTROLLER GENERAL OF PATENTS, DESIGNS & TRADE MARKS











CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that, MR. ASHOK KUMAR, FACULTY of MANGALMAY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY has successfully participated in IP Awareness/Training

program under

NATIONAL INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AWARENESS MISSION

Azari 13,2023 Amrit Mahotsav

Organized by Intellectual Property Office, India



(Prof. (Dr) Unnat P. Pandit) CONTROLLER GENERAL OF PATENTS, DESIGNS & TRADE MARKS











CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that, MS. HARMANDEEP KAUR, FACULTY of MANGALMAY INSTITUTE

OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY has successfully participated in IP Awareness/Training

program under

NATIONAL INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AWARENESS MISSION

Azaril 13,2023 Amrit Mahotsav

Organized by Intellectual Property Office, India



(Prof. (Dr) Unnat P. Pandit) CONTROLLER GENERAL OF PATENTS, DESIGNS & TRADE MARKS











CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that, MS. TEENA CHAUDHARY, FACULTY of MANGALMAY INSTITUTE

OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY has successfully participated in IP Awareness/Training

program under

NATIONAL INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AWARENESS MISSION

Azaci on April 13,2023 Amrit Mahotsav

Organized by Intellectual Property Office, India



(Prof. (Dr) Unnat P. Pandit) CONTROLLER GENERAL OF PATENTS, DESIGNS & TRADE MARKS



